
Manual Projection Screen

Value for money and simplicity of design make these basic pull down screens ideal for 

educational and Training facility, with sturdy construction and incorporating a spring 

loaded return mechanism.

Aspect Ratio Model No.
Screen Size

Diagonal
Screen Size
(HXW) inch

Viewing area
(HXW) mm

4:3 120" 72x96 1829x2358

4:3

4:3

84"

100"

50x67

60x80

1280x1707

1524x2032

OT-PSI84

OT-PSI100

OT-PSI120

• Instalock/Advance Autolock mechanism 

• Light weight

• Black masking border to get best image quality

• Manual wall mount

• 4:3 Aspect Ratio

 AVAILABLE IN Matte White Surface

PRODUCT FEATURES:

Sales Enquiries: 

Level No. - 1, Innovative Building, Plot No. - 6, IT Park, Sector-22, Panchkula, 

Haryana-134109 (INDIA) E-Mail: sales@onnitytechnologies.com 

www.onnitytechnologies.com Toll Free No. 1800 572 2292


