Önfinity Technologies

Manual Projection Screen



Value for money and simplicity of design make these basic pull down screens ideal for educational and Training facility, with sturdy construction and incorporating a spring loaded return mechanism.

PRODUCT FEATURES:

- Instalock/Advance Autolock mechanism
- Light weight
- Black masking border to get best image quality
- Manual wall mount
- 4:3 Aspect Ratio

AVAILABLE IN Matte White Surface

Aspect Ratio	Model No.	Screen Size Diagonal	Screen Size (HXW) inch	Viewing area (HXW) mm
4:3	OT-PSI84	84"	50x67	1280x1707
4:3	OT-PSI100	100"	60x80	1524x2032
4:3	OT-PSI120	120"	72x96	1829x2358





Sales Enquiries:

Level No. - 1, Innovative Building, Plot No. - 6, IT Park, Sector-22, Panchkula, Haryana-134109 (INDIA) E-Mail: sales@onfinitytechnologies.com

www.onfinitytechnologies.com Toll Free No. 1800 572 2292